
#33-6 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Pole Vault
# Horizon League 5.06m Garrett Vetesnik 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Caleb Timm SO Oakland 3.95m 603

2 Tony Bretall SO Milwaukee 3.85m 576

3 Austin Wallace SO Milwaukee 3.85m 576

4 Riley Wright FR Youngstown 3.45m 469

5 Joseph Lietzow SR Detroit Mercy 3.35m 444

6 Markael Williams SO Oakland 2.95m 345

7 Avery Duncan FR Detroit Mercy 2.85m 321

8 Elijah  Merida JR Purdue Fort 2.85m 321

9 Trevor Coenen SR Milwaukee 2.75m 298

10 Logan Alexander FR Purdue Fort 2.65m 275

Conner Bayne SO Purdue Fort NH

#29 Men's Shot Put
# Horizon League 19.13m Bobby Grace 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Dominic  Perry SO Youngstown 16.53m 2(1) 10

2 Gracien Jules SO Milwaukee 16.23m 2(2) 8

3 Caleb Rogalski JR Milwaukee 16.08m 2(3) 6

4 Zach Gehm SO Youngstown 15.91m 2(4) 5

5 Zach  Gray SO Youngstown 15.49m 2(5) 4

6 Brock  Grundy FR Youngstown 15.37m 2(6) 3

7 Jacob Wendt SR Milwaukee 15.29m 2(7) 2

8 Austin  Clay SO Youngstown 14.46m 1(1) 1

9 Garrett Anglemyer FR Purdue Fort 14.03m 2(8)

10 Romario  Jackson FR Oakland 13.74m 1(2)

11 Finnegan Shields FR Milwaukee 13.64m 2(9)

12 Demetri Harris SR Oakland 12.88m 1(3)

13 Aaron Martin FR Purdue Fort 12.69m 1(4)

14 Tony Ordway FR Purdue Fort 12.54m 1(5)

15 Lucas Cook FR Detroit Mercy 12.26m 1(6)

Kyle Piotrovsky SR Oakland NM 2

Mitch Cook FR Youngstown NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Austin  Clay SO Youngstown 14.46m

2 Romario  Jackson FR Oakland 13.74m

3 Demetri Harris SR Oakland 12.88m

4 Aaron Martin FR Purdue Fort 12.69m

5 Tony Ordway FR Purdue Fort 12.54m

6 Lucas Cook FR Detroit Mercy 12.26m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Dominic  Perry SO Youngstown 16.53m

#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 Gracien Jules SO Milwaukee 16.23m

3 Caleb Rogalski JR Milwaukee 16.08m

4 Zach Gehm SO Youngstown 15.91m

5 Zach  Gray SO Youngstown 15.49m

6 Brock  Grundy FR Youngstown 15.37m

7 Jacob Wendt SR Milwaukee 15.29m

8 Garrett Anglemyer FR Purdue Fort 14.03m

9 Finnegan Shields FR Milwaukee 13.64m

Kyle Piotrovsky SR Oakland NM

Mitch Cook FR Youngstown NM

#26 Women's Long Jump
# Horizon League 6.05m Candaice Carajohn 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Nadia Vo FR Milwaukee 5.61m 2(1) 10

2 Jessica Stever SR Youngstown 5.60m 2(2) 8

3 Stephanie Simon FR Youngstown 5.52m 2(3) 6

4 Alexis  Prater SO Youngstown 5.45m 2(4) 5

5 Paige  Sanders JR Oakland 5.41m 2(5) 4

6 Sophia Nielsen SO Northern Kent 5.40m 1(1) 3

7 Micah Carey SO Detroit Mercy 5.38m 2(6) 2

8 Tyra Kennedy SO Northern Kent 5.31m 2(7) 1

9 Jai Reed FR Purdue Fort 5.31m 2(8)

10 Olivia Jones JR Youngstown 5.30m 2(9)

11 Kayla Thompson SR Northern Kent 5.29m 2(10)

12 Emily Bee FR Youngstown 5.26m 2(11)

13 Roseferla  Philogene FR Oakland 5.22m 1(2)

14 Nia Williams-Mathews FR Youngstown 5.21m 1(3)

15 Le'Gary Jackson SO Detroit Mercy 5.19m 1(4)

16 Alexis Hunter FR Oakland 5.17m 1(5)

17 Kortnie Volk FR Milwaukee 5.13m 2(12)

18 Tara Gologram JR Robert Morris 5.09m 2(13)

19 Lauren  Palmer JR IUPUI 5.06m 1(6)

20 Zoe Madden FR Detroit Mercy 5.05m 1(7)

21 Natalie Kowalzcuk FR Illinois-Chicag 4.96m 1(8)

22 Aubrie Gorski FR Milwaukee 4.89m 1(9)

23 Jada Schuh JR Milwaukee 4.79m 1(10)

24 Olivia Dumas FR Illinois-Chicag 4.75m 1(11)

25 Briana Walker JR Oakland 4.73m 2(14)

26 Payton McHenry SO Purdue Fort 4.71m 1(12)

27 Shaneese LaMons SO Oakland 4.47m 1(13)

28 Tatiana Brown SO Wright State 4.38m 1(14)

29 Prevail Bonga JR Illinois-Chicag 4.23m 1(15)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 Sophia Nielsen SO Northern Kent 5.40m

2 Roseferla  Philogene FR Oakland 5.22m

3 Nia Williams-Mathews FR Youngstown 5.21m

4 Le'Gary Jackson SO Detroit Mercy 5.19m

5 Alexis Hunter FR Oakland 5.17m

6 Lauren  Palmer JR IUPUI 5.06m

7 Zoe Madden FR Detroit Mercy 5.05m

8 Natalie Kowalzcuk FR Illinois-Chicag 4.96m

9 Aubrie Gorski FR Milwaukee 4.89m

10 Jada Schuh JR Milwaukee 4.79m

11 Olivia Dumas FR Illinois-Chicag 4.75m

12 Payton McHenry SO Purdue Fort 4.71m

13 Shaneese LaMons SO Oakland 4.47m

14 Tatiana Brown SO Wright State 4.38m

15 Prevail Bonga JR Illinois-Chicag 4.23m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Nadia Vo FR Milwaukee 5.61m

2 Jessica Stever SR Youngstown 5.60m

3 Stephanie Simon FR Youngstown 5.52m

4 Alexis  Prater SO Youngstown 5.45m

5 Paige  Sanders JR Oakland 5.41m

6 Micah Carey SO Detroit Mercy 5.38m

7 Tyra Kennedy SO Northern Kent 5.31m

8 Jai Reed FR Purdue Fort 5.31m

9 Olivia Jones JR Youngstown 5.30m

10 Kayla Thompson SR Northern Kent 5.29m

11 Emily Bee FR Youngstown 5.26m

12 Kortnie Volk FR Milwaukee 5.13m

13 Tara Gologram JR Robert Morris 5.09m

14 Briana Walker JR Oakland 4.73m

#30 Women's Shot Put
# Horizon League 15.81m Jaynee Corbett 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Estelle Katende SR Robert Morris 14.64m 2(1) 10

2 Lauren Lietzke JR Milwaukee 14.06m 2(2) 8

3 Sammy Dyson JR Youngstown 13.19m 2(3) 6

4 Brianna Pack SR Northern Kent 12.68m 2(4) 5

5 Lauren Christian SO Oakland 12.46m 2(5) 4

6 Kamryn Sharer JR Cleveland St. 12.42m 2(6) 3

7 Olivia Jones JR Youngstown 12.40m 2(7) 2

8 Ciana  Clinton JR Illinois-Chicag 12.26m 1(1) 1

9 Yessie Valencia SR Robert Morris 11.83m 1(2)

10 Cynthia Hernandez FR Milwaukee 11.75m 2(8)

11 Samantha Satterfield FR Milwaukee 11.73m 2(9)

12 Lauren  Sheehan FR Youngstown 11.59m 1(3)

13 Abbi Garwood FR Purdue Fort 11.35m 1(4)

#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 Olivia  Rademacher SR Oakland 11.30m 1(5)

15 Kaitlyn Merwin JR Youngstown 11.15m 1(6)

16 Jamia Elam SO Oakland 11.14m 1(7)

17 Tabitha Wechlo FR Milwaukee 11.05m 2(10)

18 Alijah Caul SO Robert Morris 10.68m 2(11)

19 Maddi Hardin FR Purdue Fort 10.08m 1(8)

20 Madison Scialfa-Livingston FR Detroit Mercy 9.05m 1(9)

21 Sidny Hessem FR Detroit Mercy 8.30m 1(10)

Maisie Gelhar FR Milwaukee NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ciana  Clinton JR Illinois-Chicag 12.26m

2 Yessie Valencia SR Robert Morris 11.83m

3 Lauren  Sheehan FR Youngstown 11.59m

4 Abbi Garwood FR Purdue Fort 11.35m

5 Olivia  Rademacher SR Oakland 11.30m

6 Kaitlyn Merwin JR Youngstown 11.15m

7 Jamia Elam SO Oakland 11.14m

8 Maddi Hardin FR Purdue Fort 10.08m

9 Madison Scialfa-Livingston FR Detroit Mercy 9.05m

10 Sidny Hessem FR Detroit Mercy 8.30m

Maisie Gelhar FR Milwaukee NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Estelle Katende SR Robert Morris 14.64m

2 Lauren Lietzke JR Milwaukee 14.06m

3 Sammy Dyson JR Youngstown 13.19m

4 Brianna Pack SR Northern Kent 12.68m

5 Lauren Christian SO Oakland 12.46m

6 Kamryn Sharer JR Cleveland St. 12.42m

7 Olivia Jones JR Youngstown 12.40m

8 Cynthia Hernandez FR Milwaukee 11.75m

9 Samantha Satterfield FR Milwaukee 11.73m

10 Tabitha Wechlo FR Milwaukee 11.05m

11 Alijah Caul SO Robert Morris 10.68m

#25 Men's Long Jump
# Horizon League 7.58m James McLachlan 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jakari  Lomax SO Youngstown 7.24m 10

2 Daiquain Watson JR Youngstown 7.07m 8

3 Isaiah Tyler FR Illinois-Chicag 7.02m 6

4 Austin Wallace SO Milwaukee 6.97m 5

5 Tye  Hunt SO Youngstown 6.88m 4

6 Obi Iwuagwu SR Milwaukee 6.84m 3
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 Luke Beehler SO Purdue Fort 6.75m 2

8 Justin  Kudera SO Oakland 6.58m 1

9 Alex Hugh-Plott JR Oakland 6.52m

10 Cole Gillitzer SR Milwaukee 6.38m

11 Evan Eding FR Detroit Mercy 6.36m

12 Chase Novak JR Oakland 6.33m

13 Aquari Walker FR Detroit Mercy 6.27m

14 Zachary Zaborney SO Detroit Mercy 6.25m

15 Markael Williams SO Oakland 5.91m

Riley Wright FR Youngstown DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Youngstown St. YSU 116

2 Milwaukee MILW 81

3 Illinois-Chicago UIC 19

4 Oakland OAKL 18

5 IUPUI IUPU 15

6 Purdue Fort Wayne PFW 11

7 Detroit Mercy DETM 8

8 Northern Kentucky NKU 5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Youngstown St. YSU 72.66

2 Milwaukee MILW 70.83

3 Oakland OAKL 33.5

4 Robert Morris RMU 31

5 Purdue Fort Wayne PFW 21

6 Northern Kentucky NKU 13

7 Wright State WRST 10

8 Detroit Mercy DETM 7

9 Illinois-Chicago UIC 6

10 IUPUI IUPU 5

11 Cleveland St. CLST 3
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